2 3TEL 0113 250 4499                EMAIL SALES@RCA-UK.COM              VISIT RCA-UK.COM
Mainland
UK
Next Day
Delivery
Next Day
before
12pm

10 11TEL 0113 250 4499                EMAIL SALES@RCA-UK.COM              VISIT RCA-UK.COM TEL 0113 250 4499                EMAIL SALES@RCA-UK.COM              VISIT RCA-UK.COM
Available Widths ORDER Code
60cm (24") 66RPF2__
90cm (35") 66RPF3__
120cm (47") 66RPF4__
150cm (59") 66RPF5__
180cm (71") 66RPF6__
210cm (82") N/A
240cm (94") N/A
Available Widths ORDER Code
60cm (24") 66RPE2__
90cm (35") 66RPE3__
120cm (47") 66RPE4__
150cm (59") 66RPE5__
180cm (71") 66RPE6__
210cm (82") N/A
240cm (94") N/A
12 13TEL 0113 250 4499                EMAIL SALES@RCA-UK.COM              VISIT RCA-UK.COM TEL 0113 250 4499                EMAIL SALES@RCA-UK.COM              VISIT RCA-UK.COM
Available
Widths
150CM DROP
ORDER CODE
213CM DROP
ORDER Code
45cm (18") 62BVCSW045 62BVCLW045
60cm (24") 62BVCSW060 62BVCLW060
75cm (30") 62BVCSW075 62BVCLW075
90cm (36") 62BVCSW090 62BVCLW090
105cm (42") 62BVCSW105 62BVCLW105
120cm (47")‡ 62BVCSW120 62BVCLW120
135cm (53")‡ 62BVCSW135 62BVCLW135
150cm (59")‡ 62BVCSW150 62BVCLW150
165cm (65")‡ 62BVCSW165 62BVCLW165
180cm (71")‡ 62BVCSW180 62BVCLW180
195cm (76")‡ 62BVCSW195 NA
210cm (82")‡ 62BVCSW210 NA
Available
Widths
150CM DROP
ORDER CODE
213CM DROP
ORDER Code
45cm (18") 62BVCST045 62BVCLT045
60cm (24") 62BVCST060 62BVCLT060
75cm (30") 62BVCST075 62BVCLT075
90cm (36") 62BVCST090 62BVCLT090
105cm (42") 62BVCST105 62BVCLT105
120cm (47")‡ 62BVCST120 62BVCLT120
135cm (53")‡ 62BVCST135 62BVCLT135
150cm (59")‡ 62BVCST150 62BVCLT150
165cm (65")‡ 62BVCST165 62BVCLT165
180cm (71")‡ 62BVCST180 62BVCLT180
Available
Widths
150CM DROP
ORDER CODE
45cm (18") 62BVCSK045
60cm (24") 62BVCSK060
75cm (30") 62BVCSK075
90cm (36") 62BVCSK090
105cm (42") 62BVCSK105
120cm (47")‡ 62BVCSK120
135cm (53")‡ 62BVCSK135
150cm (59")‡ 62BVCSK150
165cm (65")‡ 62BVCSK165
180cm (71")‡ 62BVCSK180
14 15TEL 0113 250 4499                EMAIL SALES@RCA-UK.COM              VISIT RCA-UK.COM TEL 0113 250 4499                EMAIL SALES@RCA-UK.COM              VISIT RCA-UK.COM
Available
Widths
WHITE
ORDER Code
GREY
ORDER Code
60cm (24") 62FSS060W 62FSS060T
75cm (30") 62FSS075W 62FSS075T
90cm (36") 62FSS090W 62FSS090T
105cm (42") 62FSS105W 62FSS105T
120cm (47")‡ 62FSS120W 62FSS120T
150cm (59")‡ 62FSS150W 62FSS150T
180cm (71")‡ 62FSS180W 62FSS180T
Available
Widths
NO. OF
BRACKETS

Order Code 12PJ100K 12PJ125K 12PJ150K 12PJ175K 12PJ200K 12PJ250K 12PJ275K 12PJ300K 12PJ350K 12PJ500K
30 31TEL 0113 250 4499                EMAIL SALES@RCA-UK.COM              VISIT RCA-UK.COM TEL 0113 250 4499                EMAIL SALES@RCA-UK.COM              VISIT RCA-UK.COM
COMPONENTS & Size (450cm)
Size 450cm  (177”)
Track 1x4.5m Coil
Brackets 15
End Stops 6
Gliders 56
Order Code 12BC450K
32 33TEL 0113 250 4499                EMAIL SALES@RCA-UK.COM              VISIT RCA-UK.COM
Available lengths Rod Ø order code
40–61cm (16–24") 13mm 30TW040W
56–92cm (22–36") 13mm 30TW056W
91–152cm (36–60") 13mm 30TW090W
122–183cm (48–72") 13mm 30TW122W
160–250cm (63–98") 13mm 30TW162W
228–355cm (90–140") 17mm 30TW228W
34 35TEL 0113 250 4499                EMAIL SALES@RCA-UK.COM              VISIT RCA-UK.COM TEL 0113 250 4499                EMAIL SALES@RCA-UK.COM              VISIT RCA-UK.COM
Available
Lengths
Super Round
Poly Bag
Super Round
with Euro-slot
Oval
Poly bag
Oval with
Euro-slot
40–65cm (16–25") 24SU04RW 24SU04EW 23OV04RW 23OV04EW
60–100cm (24–40") 24SU06RW 24SU06EW 23OV06RW 23OV06EW
80–120cm (31–47") 24SU08RW 24SU08EW 23OV08RW 23OV08EW
100–165cm (39–65") 24SU10RW 24SU10EW 23OV10RW 23OV10EW
120–200cm (47–79") 24SU12RW 24SU12EW 23OV12RW 23OV12EW
150–250cm (59–99") 24SU15RW 24SU15EW 23OV15RW 23OV15EW
180–300cm (71–118") 24SU18RW 24SU18EW 23OV18RW 23OV18EW
EURO-SLOT
36 37TEL 0113 250 4499                EMAIL SALES@RCA-UK.COM              VISIT RCA-UK.COM TEL 0113 250 4499                EMAIL SALES@RCA-UK.COM              VISIT RCA-UK.COM
Available lengths order code
55–85cm (22–33") 26CR55E_
85–135cm (33–53") 26CR85E_
135–220cm (53–86") 26CR13E_
Available sizes order code
30m (100FT) 27CW100-
Available kit sizes order code
90cm (35") 27CW009-
120cm (47") 27CW012-
150cm (59") 27CW015-
180cm (71") 27CW018-
240cm (94") 27CW024-
300cm (118") 27CW030-
38 39TEL 0113 250 4499                EMAIL SALES@RCA-UK.COM              VISIT RCA-UK.COM TEL 0113 250 4499                EMAIL SALES@RCA-UK.COM              VISIT RCA-UK.COM
Available kit sizes Order code
Single Pack 25STRB1_
Pack of 13 25STRB13_
Available lengths order code
144-225cm (56”-100”) 30SJ144W
40 41TEL 0113 250 4499                EMAIL SALES@RCA-UK.COM              VISIT RCA-UK.COM TEL 0113 250 4499                EMAIL SALES@RCA-UK.COM              VISIT RCA-UK.COM
Order
Code  Colour Tape Depth & Description
Pocket
Type
No. of
Pockets Fullness Length Pack type
49TCPM3L  White 76mm (3") Premium Pencil Pleat Tape Woven 3 1:2 500m lapped
49TCPM3R  White 76mm (3") Premium Pencil Pleat Tape Woven 3 1:2 50m roll
49TCSL3L  White 76mm (3") Super Pencil Pleat Tape with Sewing Line Cord 3 1:2–2.5 500m lapped
49TCSL3R  White 76mm (3") Super Pencil Pleat Tape with Sewing Line Cord 3 1:2–2.5 100m roll
49TCSU3L  White 76mm (3") Super Pencil Pleat Tape Cord 3 1:2–2.5 500m lapped
49TCSU3R  White 76mm (3") Super Pencil Pleat Tape Cord 3 1:2–2.5 100m roll
49TCSU45P  White 76mm (3") Super Pencil Pleat Tape Cord 3 1:2–2.5 4.5m Clam Packed
49TCCP2R  White 50mm (2") Standard Pencil Pleat Tape Cord 2 1:2–2.5 50m roll
49TCCP1K  White 25mm (1") Standard Pencil Pleat Tape Woven 1 1:2 1000m lapped
49TCCP1C  White 25mm (1") Standard Pencil Pleat Tape Woven 1 1:2 100m roll
order code colour Tape Depth & Description
53C2AHRW  White 20mm  Hook Tape Self Adhesive
53C1AHRW  White 25mm  Hook Tape Self Adhesive
53C5AHRW  White 50mm  Hook Tape Self Adhesive